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World Ski Orienteering Championships 2017
Relay, 12 march, 2017

Men, 16 Controls, 6.700 m

1

11 Andrey Grigoriev RUS 00:29:16 00:29:16

12 Kirill Veselov RUS 00:29:55 00:59:11

13 Andrey Lamov RUS 00:30:02 01:29:13
2

21 Martin Hammarberg SWE 00:30:37 00:30:37

22 Ulrik Nordberg SWE 00:29:45 01:00:22

23 Erik Rost SWE 00:30:03 01:30:25
3

121 Tero Linnainmaa FIN 00:29:54 00:29:54

122 Jyri Uusitalo FIN 00:30:35 01:00:29

123 Ville Petteri Saarela FIN 00:31:52 01:32:21
4

131 Bjornar Kvale NOR 00:31:11 00:31:11

132 Oeyvind Watterdal NOR 00:32:07 01:03:18

133 Lars Moholdt NOR 00:29:59 01:33:17
5

31 Radek Laciga CzZE 00:31:25 00:31:25

32 Petr Horvat CZE 00:32:00 01:03:25

33 Jakub Skoda CZE 00:33:24 01:36:49
6

51 Margus Hallik EST 00:36:02 00:36:02

52 Even Toomas EST 00:33:40 01:09:42

53 Mattis Jaama EST 00:34:57 01:44:39
7

61 Antoniya Grigorova BUL 00:39:36 00:39:36

62 Martin Penchev BUL 00:35:26 01:15:02

63 Stanimir Belomazhev BUL 00:32:35 01:47:37
8

71 Andrej Gerasimov LTU 00:40:22 00:40:22

72 Nerijus Sulcys LTU 00:37:41 01:18:03

73 Vitalijus Petrulis LTU 00:39:20 01:57:23
9

41 Gion Schnyder SUI 00:30:23 00:30:23

42 Sandro Truttmann SUI 00:35:48 01:06:11

43 Thierry Jeanneret SUI 00:51:46 01:57:57
10

81 Simion Suciu ROU 00:35:33 00:35:33

82 Zoltan Szep ROU 00:44:43 01:20:16

83 Klaus Csucs ROU 00:38:23 01:58:39
11

141 Francesco Corradini ITA 00:32:28 00:32:28

142 Stefania Corradini ITA 00:45:41 01:18:09

143 Davide Comai ITA 00:46:55 02:05:04
12

101 Denis Vlassov KAZ 00:37:40 00:37:40

102 Dmitriy Adamovich KAZ 00:38:50 01:16:30

103 Aslan Tokbayev KAZ 00:48:36 02:05:06
13

111 Takumi Ishihara JPN 00:37:43 00:37:43

112 Yuki Ishihara JPN 00:49:51 01:27:34

113 Shotaro Kishi JPN 00:51:13 02:18:47
14

91 Roland Fesselhofer AUT 00:36:29 00:36:29

92 Adrian Wickert AUT 00:47:40 01:24:09

93 Hans Georg Gratzer AUT 01:31:08 02:55:17
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World Ski Orienteering Championships 2017
Relay, 12 march, 2017

Women, 13 Controls, 5.600 m

1

231 Alena Trapeznikova RUS 00:26:49 00:26:49

232 Polina Frolova RUS 00:29:14 00:56:03

233 Mariya Kechkina RUS 00:27:44 01:23:47
2

221 Mirka Suutari FIN 00:30:45 00:30:45

222 Marjut Turunen FIN 00:27:36 00:58:21

223 Salla Koskela FIN 00:28:48 01:27:09
3

241 Petra Hancova CZE 00:29:19 00:29:19

242 Kristyna Kolinova CZE 00:32:35 01:01:54

243 Hana Hancikova CZE 00:31:13 01:33:07
4

251 Epp Paalberg EST 00:31:49 00:31:49

252 Doris Kudre EST 00:34:10 01:05:59

253 Daisy Kudre EST 00:30:15 01:36:14
5

261 Elmira Moldasheva KAZ 00:44:09 00:44:09

262 Assem Nazyrova KAZ 00:33:34 01:17:43

263 Olga Novikova KAZ 00:31:43 01:49:26
6

211 Evelina Wickbom SWE DNS

212 Linda Lindkvist SWE DNS

213 Tove Alexandersson SWE DNS
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